Digital Revolution for Under-resourced Languages in Asia

February 19th-20th, 2019

Day1: February 19th, 2019

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-10:15
09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:15
10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15
12:15-13:45

13:45-15:15
13:45-14:30
14:30-15:15

15:15-15:45
15:45-17:00

18:00-21:00

Preparation by Organizer
Registration

Opening Talk
DigRevURL Organizing Chair:
Assoc. Prof. Sakriani Sakti (5min)
Director of the Division of Information Science, NAIST
Prof. Kenichi Matsumoto (5min)

Chair professor, Augmented Human Communication Lab, NAIST
Prof. Satoshi Nakamura (5min)

Session 1 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Sakriani Sakti]
Keynote Speech by UNESCO: Ms. Misako Ito (25min Talk + 5min QA)
Keynote Speech by Asia Indigenous Peoples Pact (AIPP):

Mr. Charu Bikash Tripura (25min Talk + 5min QA)

Coffee Break

Session 2 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Keiji Yasudal
Keynote Speech (Japan): Prof. Masahiro Yamada and Prof. Satoshi Nakamura
(40min Talk + 5min QA)

Keynote Speech (Vietham): Prof. Luong Chi Mai (40min Talk + 5min QA)

Lunch

Session 3 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Keiji Yasudal
Keynote Speech (Thailand): Dr. Vataya Chunwijitra
Keynote Speech (Philippines): Dr. Nathaniel Oco
Coffee Break

AHC Speech Technology Demo
15:45-16:00 Transfer to AHC Room
16:00-17:00 Demo

Welcome Reception

(40min Talk + 5min QA)
(40min Talk + 5min QA)

Day2: February 20th, 2019

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00

09:00-10:30
09:00-09:45
09:45-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30
17:30-21:00

Preparation by Organizer
Registration

Session 4 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Katsuhito Sudoh]
Keynote Speech (Myanmar): Prof. Win Pa Pa (40min Talk + 5min QA)
Keynote Speech (Malaysia): Prof. Zuraidah Mohd Don (40min Talk + 5min QA)

Coffee Break

Session 5 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Katsuhito Sudoh]
Keynote Speech (Indonesia): Prof. Mirna Adriani
Keynote Speech (India): Prof. Shyam Agrawal

(40min Talk + Smin QA)
(40min Talk + 5min QA)

Lunch

Panel Discussion on “Digital Revolution for Under-resourced Languages”
Chair: Assoc. Prof. Sakriani Sakti and Assoc. Prof. Katsuhito Sudoh
Panelist: All keynote speakers

Closing
Banquet



