## Digital Revolution for Under-resourced Languages in Asia February 19th-20th, 2019

## Day1: February 19th, 2019

08:00-08:30 08:30-09:00	Preparation by Organizer Registration
09:00-09:15	Opening Talk DigRevURL Organizing Chair: Assoc. Prof. Sakriani Sakti (5min) Director of the Division of Information Science, NAIST Prof. Kenichi Matsumoto (5min) Chair professor, Augmented Human Communication Lab, NAIST Prof. Satoshi Nakamura (5min)
09:15-10:15 09:15-09:45 09:45-10:15	Session 1 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Sakriani Sakti] Keynote Speech by UNESCO: Ms. Misako Ito (25min Talk + 5min QA) Keynote Speech by Asia Indigenous Peoples Pact (AIPP): Mr. Charu Bikash Tripura (25min Talk + 5min QA)
10:15-10:45	Coffee Break
10:45-12:15 10:45-11:30	Session 2 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Keiji Yasuda] Keynote Speech (Japan): Prof. Masahiro Yamada and Prof. Satoshi Nakamura (40min Talk + 5min QA)
11:30-12:15	Keynote Speech (Vietnam): Prof. Luong Chi Mai (40min Talk + 5min QA)
12:15-13:45	Lunch
13:45-15:15 13:45-14:30 14:30-15:15	Session 3 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Keiji Yasuda] Keynote Speech (Thailand): Dr. Vataya Chunwijitra Keynote Speech (Philippines): Dr. Nathaniel Oco (40min Talk + 5min QA)
15:15-15:45	Coffee Break
15:45-17:00	AHC Speech Technology Demo 15:45-16:00 Transfer to AHC Room 16:00-17:00 Demo
18:00-21:00	Welcome Reception

## Day2: February 20th, 2019

08:00-08:30 08:30-09:00	Preparation by Organizer Registration	
09:00-10:30 09:00-09:45 09:45-10:30	Session 4 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Katsuhito Sudoh] Keynote Speech (Myanmar): Prof. Win Pa Pa Keynote Speech (Malaysia): Prof. Zuraidah Mohd Don	(40min Talk + 5min QA) (40min Talk + 5min QA)
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break	
11:00-12:30 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30	Session 5 [Chair: Assoc. Prof. Katsuhito Sudoh] Keynote Speech (Indonesia): Prof. Mirna Adriani Keynote Speech (India): Prof. Shyam Agrawal	(40min Talk + 5min QA) (40min Talk + 5min QA)
12:30-14:00	Lunch	
14:00-16:00	Panel Discussion on "Digital Revolution for Under-resourced Languages" Chair: Assoc. Prof. Sakriani Sakti and Assoc. Prof. Katsuhito Sudoh Panelist: All keynote speakers	
16:00-16:30	Closing	
17:30-21:00	Banquet	